FVG O-Tour

Data creazione: 2026/03/13 01:06:37

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 14/04/2019

Categoria: AZZURRO

Pos.
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Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
1
2

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

LAPASIN Giovanni
SESSI Giorgia
APOLLONIO Giulio
CONTI Nicolo
FANTINI Adriano
IURKIC Isabel
CESCA Raffaele
SESSI Beatrice
BALBI Alessandro
PURINAN Giovanni
MIOT Bianca
CIANCIO Giovanni
SANT Stefania
PURINAN Marco
CALCAGNI Eugenia
DAINESE Alice
MIOT Delia

URSIC Luca

Nome
GIUDICI Gabriele
HENRY Maria

Nome

FERLUGA Matej
CAZZANIGA Alberto
SPINELLI Marta
LEONE Alice
ALBERTI Chiara
CERESER Francesca
TIBERIO Massimo
MARGIORE Manuela
ROMANELLI Tito
CIANCIO Marcello
CHIOCCA Davide
RAJGELJ Chiara
JARC Vlasta
CHIOCCA Daniel

Societa

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. Gaja

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE
A.S.D. Gaja

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE
GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

Tempo
00:18:17
00:22:40
00:25:23
00:26:04
00:31:08
00:33:44
00:38:06
00:38:38
00:53:07
01:02:10
01:09:11
01:25:54
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:29:48

Tempo
00:28:06
00:47:07

Tempo
00:17:03
00:21:21
00:21:22
00:22:36
00:25:42
00:26:26
00:26:39
00:30:42
00:31:33
00:32:29
00:34:03
00:34:54
00:35:26
00:36:23
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D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina

BONERA Chiara
GELSOMINO Franco
COZZINI Marta

CISEK Mario
ZACCHIGNA Lucia
CESCA Lucrezia
PASQUOTTO Giancarlo
CIVIELLO Annamaria
GARONI Franco

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

FERLUGA Nastja
COLLODET Stefano
RIVETTA Andrea
PECORARI Iris Aurora
FICUR Maurizio
GASPARI Alessandro
SANCIN Federica
CLEMENTE Mauro
CANAL Marta
LAROTELLA Roberto
SERGAS Pietro
HENRY Luna
MARGIORE Andrea
CESCON Karin
MIROLO Matteo
SNIDERO Elena

TIC Ruben
ZAMMATTIO Valentina
LEONI Gianluca
LEONE Camilla
JERMAN Alessio
GIUDICI Piero
GAION Sara
KUZMIN Anka
MARUSSIG Maurizio
MOSOLO Fabrizio
MAZZOCUT Mattia
TADINA Elisabetta
GRATTON Donatella
SOSSI Stefano
RIVETTA Alessandro

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
1
2

Nome
CERESER Elvio
FOSCHIAN Andrea

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

00:36:39
00:41:53
00:43:32
00:50:33
00:51:45
01:01:11
01:27:50
00:00:00
00:44:18
00:47:01

Tempo
00:27:49
00:27:56
00:27:59
00:28:20
00:28:50
00:29:11
00:29:11
00:29:27
00:30:06
00:30:23
00:30:38
00:31:23
00:31:58
00:33:19
00:33:50
00:34:03
00:34:12
00:35:30
00:36:00
00:37:07
00:37:29
00:39:58
00:40:51
00:42:07
00:43:31
00:44:23
00:50:58
00:00:00
01:20:27
00:37:45
00:29:18

Tempo
00:21:22
00:22:38
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FACCHIN Filippo
CERESER Giorgio
FRAPPA Simone
MITRI Denis
RIVETTA Lisa
GRISONI Valeria
ROIAZ Matteo
BALANZIN Camillo
SOSSI Enrico

VAN BUUREN Nadia
ACAMPORA Alberto
FELCHERO Mauro
MARGIORE Elena
BIASUTTI Lea
ROVERE Francesca
SIEGA Gianfranco
GHERSI Giorgio
CIRIANI Alessandro
ZOLDAN Anna
ABDELBAKY lusef
BOSA Silvia
PREDAN Sonia
VISINTIN Federica
PACOR Fulvio
CAMERLENGHI Luigi
ROCHELLI llaria
BONACCORSO Valerio
MATTIONI Flavio
LAPASIN Lisa

A.S.D. Gaja

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

00:22:54
00:23:52
00:24:08
00:24:34
00:24:46
00:25:00
00:25:08
00:26:09
00:27:34
00:27:35
00:28:47
00:28:48
00:29:50
00:29:51
00:32:35
00:33:23
00:35:20
00:35:47
00:38:06
00:39:26
00:39:29
00:56:10
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:35:28
00:33:03
00:24:08
00:41:33



